Headcount

In State

Qut State
Unknown St ate
Qut Exenpt

Full Time
Part Time

Mal e
Femal e
Unknown

Day
Eveni ng

On Canpus
O f Canpus
Vi rtual

Wi te

Bl ack

Hi spani c
Asi an

Am | ndi an
NS

Hawai i an
ME

Curricul ar
Non- Curri cul ar

CEU

Internal Transfer Student
Non Credit

New

Readni t

Transfer

Unknown

Ret urn St udent

Total Hours
Total FTE

Va Western Community Col | ege

Enrol | ment Sunmary Report
CRED Term

For Career:

On Canp Of Canmp

5,577 2,489
5, 480 2,430
97 59

0 0

3 43
2,242 68
3,335 2,421
2,425 1,070
3,152 1,419
0 0

4, 895 2,446
682 43
4, 456 2,143
731 195
104 31
118 68
25 5

98 29

8 8

37 10
4,782 151
795 2,338

0 0

126 57

0 0

244 211
115 11
118 47

0 0
4,974 2,163
44,312 11, 067
2,954 738

Virt

564

548
16

53
511

196
368

564

451
61
11
15

19

353
211
64
17
16
32
435

8, 444
563

2102

Full Tm

2,363

2,309
54

0

1

2,363

1,114
1,249

2,353
10

2,242
68
53

1, 869
301
57

64

14

40

13
2,237
126
45

94

44

51
2,129

31,771
2,118

Run Dat e:
Run Time: 09:04: 06

Report | D VSENRSUM sqr

Part Tm

6, 267

6, 149
118

0

45

6, 267

2,577
3,690

5, 552
715

3,335
2,421
511

5,181
686
89
137
17
106
12

39

3, 049
3,218

0

202

0

378
98
146

0

5, 443

32,052
2,137

21- APR- 2010

Day

7,905

7,735
170

0

46

2,353
5, 552

3,338
4, 567

7,905

4, 895
2,446
564

6, 456
903
133
188

31
128
17
49

4,752
3,153
229
453
132
171
6, 920

53,724
3,582

Eve

725

723

10
715

353
372

725
682
43

594
84
13
13

18

534
191
18
19
10
26
652

10, 099
673

Tot al

8, 630

8, 458
172

46

2,363
6, 267

3,691
4,939

7,905
725

5,577
2,489
564

7,050
987
146
201

31
146
17
52

5, 286
3,344
247
472
142
197
7,572

63, 823
4, 255



